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Substance Use Disorder Services 
Central Office Contact Information 

 
Kathy Skippen, SUDS Program Manager  skippenk@dhw.idaho.gov 208-334-6676 
 
Deborah Bailey, Administrative Assistant  baileyd@dhw.idaho.gov  208-334-0642 

Tobacco Permits 
 Web Site Updates 
 DUI Evaluator Licensing 
 
Ryan Porter, Program Specialist   porterr@dhw.idaho.gov  208-334-5934 
 Agency Liaison 
 BPA Contract Monitor 
 
Ryan Phillips, Program Specialist  phillipr@dhw.idaho.gov  208-334-6610 
 Facility Approval 
 DUI Evaluators 
 
John Kirsch, Program Specialist   kirschj@dhw.idaho.gov  208-334-6680 
 QSUDP(T) Approval 
 Clinical Supervisor Approval 
 GAIN Training 
 
Danielle Miller, Administrative Assistant  millerd@dhw.idaho.gov  208-334-5935 
 BHIC Logistics/Scribe 
 BH Web Site  
 
Terry Pappin, Program Specialist  pappint@dhw.idaho.gov  208-334-6542 
 Prevention 
 Prevention Intervention 
 
Michael Bartlett, ATR Project Coordinator bartletm@dhw.idaho.gov 208-332-7243 
 ATR 
 
Kymberlee Lindsay, ATR Administrative Assistant lindsayk@dhw.idaho.gov 208-332-7389 
 ATR  
 Social Media 
 
Denise Williams, Information Systems Coordinator williamsd@dhw.idaho.gov 208-334-4940 
 WITS Help Desk (208) 332-7316 
 WITS GAIN SUD Access 
 ATR IT Coordinator 
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